
Premier Sponsors

earepsocal.com

Santa Clarita Valley

Lending

PRMG

Don Goettling & Gino Fronti – RM
(661) 510-3995
dgteam@prmg.net

Tony Valdez
(818) 424-2607
tvaldez@prmg.net

Claudia Diaz
(818) 970-9496
cldiaz@prmg.net

Scott Edwards
(661) 373-1034
sedwards@prmg.net

Brian Woolley
(661) 645-3499
bwoolley@prmg.net

Josh Jarrard
(661) 210-6822
jjarrard@prmg.net

Daryl White
(661) 289-2890
darylw@prmg.net

LoanDepot

Jessi Presten
(661) 644-1639
jpresten@loandepot.com

Terry Miller
(661) 310-6091
terrymiller@loandepot.com

Pacific Lending

Bryant Razo
(805) 231-7804
brazo@paclending.com

Sonia Valencia
(818) 935-3713
svalencia@paclending.com

Charles Ramos
(661) 755-0875
cramos@paclending.com

Lending

Insurance

Farmers Insurance

Jorja Harris
(661) 222-9009
jharris1@farmersagent.com
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